BALMORAL

HARBOUR’

OUTDOOR

BAL-01 Side table

FRAME / SEAT TABLETOPS

Asteroid Powdercoat Taupe Etched Glass

White Powdercoat White Etched Glass

SPECIAL FEATURES

B

PROTECTIVE COVER

1000
39.37"

9.84”

250

1000

39.37"

DESCRIPTION:

With a thick cushion, and a distinctive signature welting,
Balmoral adds a touch of luxury and comfort to any out-
door area. Through an original, innovative, design, Balmoral
makes use of polymer slots on an interchangeable structure
to create twelve possible layout combinations from one
setting.

PROTECTIVE COVERS:

Protect your investment with water-repellent Sea-
Sprae® fabric; protective backside coating, UV resistant.

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

POWDER COATED ALUMINIUM:

Asko Nobel " handcrafted, powder coated, rust-proof
aliminium Frame, reinforced signature connection
points.

ETCHED GLASS:
Processed Clear star-fired glass, with matte,
acid-etched top, and painted color back




